STEP AHEAD LEARNING CENTER

LIST OF DAYS THE CENTER IS CLOSED IN 2015

Thursday& Friday January 1&2

Monday, January 19

Monday, February 16

Monday, May 25

Friday, July 4

Thursday, September 3

Friday, September 4

Monday, September 7

Thursday, November 26

Friday, November 27

Thursday, December 25 through Friday, January 3

Center reopens Monday, January 4, 2016

for

New Year’s Day

Dr. MLK Day

Presidents’ Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Staff In-Service Day

Staff In-Service Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Day After Thanksgiving

Winter Break



